LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

RB1153

8“AZL 1 7051“

073"12
Qty: 300 Weight: 1.090

0.E.M. MAKE
41060-0M891 NISSAN
41060-0M892 NISSAN
41060-0M893 NISSAN
41060-0M991 NISSAN
86 60 004 783 RENAULT
86 71019 112 RENAULT
D1060-0M892 NISSAN
D1060-0M893 NISSAN
D1060-25Y90 NISSAN
D106M-25Y90 NISSAN

RB1153

(E990R-01111/077
o o

108.45x47.75x15.8

Akebono

WVA FMSI
23005 D668-7546
23006
24089

Sin Filas

200SX / SILVIA (S14) 10.93-12.99
2.0i16V (SR20DE)

2.0 Turbo (SR20DET)

ALMERA / PULSAR (N15) 07.95-01.01
1.4'S, GX, LX (GA14DE)

1.4 (GA14DE)

1.5 (GA15DE)

1.6 SR, SLX (GA16DE)
1.6 (GA16DE)

1.6

1.6

2.0D (CD20)

ALMERA / PULSAR / SENTRA (N15) 07.95-09.00

1.4 GX,LX (GAL14DE)
1.4 (GA14DE)

1.5 (GA15DE)

1.6 SLX (GA16DE)
1.6 (GA16DE)

1.6 (GA16DE)

1.8

2.0D (CD20)

CIMA IV (F50) 02.01-
45

NISSAN

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

Gasolina

Trac.

RWD
RWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

CcC

1998
1998

1392
1392
1497
1597
1597
1597
1597
1974

1392
1392
1497
1597
1597
1597
1769
1974

4494

Kw

118
162

cv Z _ ﬂ-{—i\i

Front / Rear

Coupé (Sports car-S Segment)

160 10.93-12.99  *
220 04.94-09.99 *

[CAMBIADQ]:Fastback (Compact

55
64
77
66
73
75
86
55

car-C Segment)
75 09.95-03.00 *

87 09.95-03.00 *
105 07.95-03.00  *
90 09.95-03.00 *
99 09.95-03.00 *
102 07.95-03.00  *
117 09.95-07.00  *
75 11.95-03.00 *

Sedan (Compact car-C Segment)

55
64
77
66
73
75
84
55

206

75 09.95-07.00 *
87 09.95-07.00 *
105 07.95-05.00  *
90 09.95-07.00 *
99 09.95-07.00 *
102 07.95-03.00 *
114 07.95-05.00 *
75 11.95-07.00 *

Sedan (Luxury car-F Segment)

280 02.01- *
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4.5

CUBE (Z10) 03.98-12.02
1.3

1.3
1.3
1.3
1.3

SENTRA IV (U.S.A. B14) 09.94-12.99
1.6

2.0

SUNNY /PULSAR /SABRE / SENTRA (N14) 08.90-07.95
2.0

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD

4494

1275
1348
1348
1348
1348

1595
1995

1995

250 340 03.01- *

[CAMBIADO]:Fastback (Mini MPV-
M1 Segment)

55 75 03.98-08.00 *
63 86 09.00-12.02 *
63 86 09.00-12.02  *
74 101 09.00-12.02  *
74 101 09.00-12.02  *

Sedan (Supermini car-B Segment)
66 90 09.94- *

88 120 09.94- *

[CAMBIADQ]:Fastback (Supermini
car-B Segment)

08.90- *



